
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Saturday, Jan. 27 Umpire Scrimmage TBA Peltier Park TBA
Saturday, Feb.10 St. Charles (Jamboree) Away (V) TBA
Thursday Feb. 15 Brusly Home (V) 5:00 PM
Saturday, Feb. 17 Houma Christian Away (V/JV) 1:00 PM
Tuesday, Feb. 20 St. Charles Away (V/JV) 3:30 PM

Thursday, Feb. 22 Destrehan Home (V) 5:00 PM
Saturday, Feb. 24 Terrebonne Tourney Away (V) TBA
Tuesday, Feb. 27 Cov. Christian Away (V) 3:30
Thursday, Feb. 29 Central Lafourche Away (V) 5:00 PM
Saturday, March 2 EA Round Robin Away (V) TBA
Monday, March 4 South Terrebonne Away (V/JV) 5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 5 Patterson** Home (V) 4:30 PM
Thursday, March 7 Berwick** Away (V) 4:00 PM
Saturday, March 9 Jewel Sumner Tourney Away (V) TBA
Monday, March 11 Morgan City Home (V) 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 12 Terrebonne Home (V) 5:00 PM
Thursday, Mar. 14 E.D. White** Away (V/JV) 4:30 PM
Saturday Mar. 16 PROM
Tuesday, Mar. 19 Patterson** Away (V) 4:30 PM
Thursday, Mar. 21 Berwick** Home (V/JV) 5:00 PM

Friday, Mar. 22 Lutcher Home (V/JV) 4:30 PM
Tuesday, March 26 E.D. White** Home (V/JV) 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 2 Parkview Home (V) 5:00 PM
Thursday, April 4 Thibodaux Away (V) 5:00 PM
Fri/Sat, April 5/6 Home Tourney Home (V) TBA
Tuesday, April 9 St. John Away (V) 5:00 PM

(REVISED Jan. 9, '24)

**DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

Head Coach: Kyle Latiolais Principal: Shane Kliebert
Assistant Coach: Damian Ursin Athletic Director: Lavanta Davis
Assistant Coach: Danielle Robichaux
Assistant Coach: Brittany Ferchaud

2024 St. James Lady Cat Softball Schedule

St. James High School: 22187 Hwy 20, Vacherie, LA 70090 (225) 258-4900


